
Regionaler MD
Emmels-Eidt 24.6.2023
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Manon RENNOTTE-CHAUVEHEID
Hermathenae
Strecke : D:Bleu
Länge : 2630m (Steigung 30m)
Zeit : 1:05:43 (24'59"/km)

4/5 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Janne HILLEN 0:42:46
2. Monica ROELING 0:42:49
3. Lieve GEENS 0:52:54

1. 98 00:05:22 187m 28'42"/km
2. 55 00:08:10 00:13:32 424m 19'16"/km
3. 99 00:03:04 00:16:36 135m 22'43"/km
4. 57 00:05:39 00:22:15 323m 17'30"/km
5. 95 00:08:34 00:30:49 371m 23'05"/km
6. 94 00:11:55 00:42:44 205m 58'08"/km
7. 89 00:06:06 00:48:50 234m 26'04"/km
8. 96 00:11:48 01:00:38 335m 35'13"/km
9. 165 00:04:04 01:04:42 283m 14'22"/km

10. 999 00:01:01 01:05:43 79m 12'52"/km
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